WSSA

WOIRLD SLALOM SKATERS ASSOCIATION

World Slalom Series

Inline Freestyle & Speed slalom

WSSA Junior World Ranking AUGUST 2019

Battle Freestyle Slalom : 477 Skaters
Classic Freestyle Slalom : 474 Skaters
Speed Slalom : 925 Skaters
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Freestyle Battle Junior Men

WSSA World Ranking August 2019

BATTLE FREESTYLE SLALOM JUNIOR MEN

-1

2

-3

-5
-3

-6

-1

Name

Shilov Timofei
Menard Remy
Velikanov Gleb
Chou Po Wei
Zharkov Mikhail
Rizzoli Riccardo

Gu Kun Qi

Deniaud Ethan
Nicotra Mattia

Vietti Federico
Confalonieri Samuele
De Galassus Titouan
Matveev Pavel
Smosarski Wiktor
Cascio Valerio

Zeng Chen Yu
Myakinin Andrey
Sebastiani Diego

Le Matoc H Martin
Wawryk Kacper

Hul Jan

Krupa Nikodem

Li Jia Rui ZH:5%;
Pefia Bes Miguel
Pulcini Piercarlo
Vanni Lazzari Tommaso
Mazzucato Stefano Luca
Corvatta Luca

Le Gac Gaetan
Bryantsev Artem
Blin Alexis
Romagnoli Filippo

Pujadas Fernandez—Cordeiro Alexandre

Yashin Ivan

Teczar Maciej

Noori Danial

Sitko Adam

Sazonov Matvey
Sarabia Nicolas Anaquim
Sabeti Amirreza

Chang Wei Jen
Shirbakht Haghighi Alireza
Liu Ming Xiang

Dezfuly Mahan
Grochowski Adam
Kasprzak Wojciech
Wang Yu Xuan

Alayi Mohammad
Panthep Rujireak

Amir Mohammad Sadesi
Abasi Ariyan

Trijean Maxime

Seyed Morteza Bakhshian
Mehreganfard Dariush
Mani Sharife

Khaleghi Ali Sina
Chetanant Khanjamnong
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Country
RUS
FRA
RUS
TPE
RUS
ITA
CHN
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
RUS
POL
ITA
CHN
RUS
ITA
FRA
POL
POL
POL
CHN
ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
RUS
FRA

ITA
ESP
RUS
POL
AFG
POL
RUS
CHI

IRI
TPE

IRI

CHN

IRI
POL
POL

CHN

IRI
THA

IRI

IRI
FRA

IRI

IRI

IRI

IRI
THA

Nb
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Best 3
807
785
769
695

600
598
528
509
501
487
487
470
455

431
427
423
421
413
407
406
395
364
356
356
336
327
310
309
298
293
291
271
269
262
253
250
250
250
238
238
226
225
219
216
216
207
207
201
198
195
195
195
195
195



Freestyle Battle Junior Men

58 -27 Carlini Emil ITA 1 195
59 Menet-Chao Paul FRA 5 192
60 Sung Jun KOR 1 190
61 Gorodnitsky Mikhail RUS 1 190
62 Chen Chien Ting TPE 1 190
63 Sorgi Taha IRI 1 176
64 Poungsaijai Paniti THA 1 176
65 Nahvi Shayan IRI 1 176
66 Kwon Neul Chan KOR 1 176
67 Iafrate Andrea ITA 1 176
68 Hou Chun Yen TPE 1 176
69 Calabrese Gabriel FRA 4 170
70 Asselin Thomas FRA 5 169
7 Xie Jian Teng ¥l CHN 1 169
72 Maczynski Jakub POL 1 169
73 -44 Ndiaye Khalil Sore SEN 1 161
74 -44 Caro Tello Alex ESP 1 157
75 -1 Arribas Blanco Rodrigo ESP 2 156
76 -43 Bouquet Noah FRA 1 153
77 -2 Adamenko Ilya UKR 1 153
78 -1 Hernandez Colin Diego MEX 2 150
79 -1 Morboeuf Mathys FRA 1 147
80 -1 Pankiewicz Olaf POL 2 144
81 -1 Trojanowski Jakub POL 1 141
82 Henrique Matheus BRA 2 136
83 -2 Manuali Federico ITA 1 133
84 -2 Forneris Gioele ITA 1 130
85 Romulo Hendson BRA 2 126
86 Mandracchia Mattia ITA 1 122
87 Chiu Yu Ting TPE 1 122
88 Magi Paolo ITA 1 114
89 -6 Tsvetkov Timur RUS 2 109
90 -5 Navratil Jiff CZE 1 100
91 -5 Marianov Yonsu BUL 1 100
92 -5 Hardy Reno BEL 1 100
93 Francisco Arthur BRA 1 100
94 -6 Concha Paul PER 1 100
95 -6 Roche Gonzélez Eric ESP 1 86
96 -6 Revelo David ECU 1 86
97 -6 Kanev Daniel BUL 1 86
98 -6 Jugieau Bastien FRA 1 86
929 -6 Fernandez Aguilar Joaquin MEX 1 86
100 -6 Duenas Ismael ECU 1 86
101 -6 Buntinx Lander BEL 1 86
102 -6 Santaella Herrera Ignacio Sebastian MEX 1 78
103 -6 Marianov Darin BUL 1 78
104 -6 Kowalski Kajetan POL 1 78
105 -6 Goutteux Arthur FRA 1 78
106 -6 Brone Jonas BEL 1 78
107 -6 Vlaev Viktor BUL 1 72
108 -6 Vidal Izquierdo Javier ESP 1 72
109 -6 Miketa Ond¥ej CZE 1 72
110 -6 Menes Gaetan FRA 1 72
111 -6 Lijnen Noah BEL 1 72
112 -5 Sebastidn Gimenez Adrian ESP 1 66
113 -5 Montgomery Dominic GBR 1 66
114 -5 Marianov Alin BUL 1 66
115 -5 Smith Daniel GBR 1 62
116 -5 Bonilla Rodriguez Mateo ESP 1 62
117 -5 Watson Kiaron GBR 1 58
118 -5 Paluch Daniel POL 1 58
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Freestyle Battle Junior Men

Lejeau Mathys
Kolodziej Maksymilian
Kleingries Matthias
Ganul Vladislav
Dickinson Ben
Catiizares Sola Eric
Trigo Rivero Daniel
Tibbot Lukas

Boissy Hugo

Besnard Antony
Prezeau Benoit

Ortiz Nataniel

Bello Gonzalez Alexander
Reignier Lenny

Matos Beas Eric
Sabourin Maxime
Oliveras Argibay Alex
Firmino Lucas
Merceron Alex
Mendes dos Santos Azafe
Afonasev Alexander
Fernandes Andre Luiz
Dufour Sylvain
Guedes Gabriel
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Freestyle ClassicJunior Men

WSSA World Ranking August 2019

CLASSIC FREESTYLE SLALOM JUNIOR MEN
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Name

Shilov Timofei
Velikanov Gleb
Menard Remy
Rizzoli Riccardo
Deniaud Ethan
Zharkov Mikhail
Vietti Federico
Nicotra Mattia

Chou Po Wei
Matveev Pavel
Cascio Valerio
Sebastiani Diego
Myakinin Andrey
De Galassus Titouan
Pefia Bes Miguel
Peng Yao Ting ZIERE
Vanni Lazzari Tommaso
Carlini Emil

Shilov Elisey
Sazonov Matvey

Le Matoc'h Martin
Smosarski Wiktor
Chiu Yu Ting

Blin Alexis
Romagnoli Filippo
Wang Yu Xuan
Francisco Arthur
Zuliani Gioele
Bryantsev Artem
Corvatta Luca

Le Gac Gaetan
Yashin Ivan
Mazzucato Stefano Luca
Tian Hong Yi
Sarabia Nicolas
Noori Danial

Gu Kun Qi

Pujadas Fernandez-Cordeiro Alexandre

Lisitsyn Vladimir

Boissy Hugo

Shirbakht Haghighi Alireza
Huang Yu Xin ZEFHr
Sabeti Amirreza

Liu Ming Xiang

Wu Shuang

Abasi Ariyan

Schapov Roman

Dikov Maksim

Seyed Morteza Bakhshian
Bi Bo

Didier Martin

Mainolfi Federico

Zeng Chen Yu

Alayi Mohammad
Menet-Chao Paul

Jun Sung
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Country
RUS
RUS
FRA
ITA
FRA
RUS
ITA
ITA
TPE
RUS
ITA
ITA
RUS
FRA
ESP

CHN
ITA
ITA

RUS

RUS
FRA

POL
TPE

FRA
ITA

CHN

BRA
ITA

RUS
ITA

FRA

RUS
ITA

CHN
CHI
AFG

CHN
ESP

RUS
FRA
IRI

CHN
IRI

CHN

CHN
IRI

RUS
RUS
IRI
CHN
FRA
ITA

CHN

IRI
FRA
KOR

Nb
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Best 3
807
750
655
608
578
574
535
522
500
470
468
461

416
412
407
395
390
369
364
359

342
316
303
300
300
298
298
286
285
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270
269
269
269
269
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251
250
250
250
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238
226
226
225
217
216
216
208
208
207
207
204
201



Freestyle ClassicJunior Men

57 -4 Dezfuly Mahan IRI 1 201
58 -2 Gorodnitsky Mikhail RUS 1 195
59 -2 Chen Yan Jia CHN 1 195
60 -1 Amir Mohammad Sadesi IRI 1 195
61 -1 Jacquet Thomas FRA 3 194
62 -1 Mehreganfard Dariush IRI 1 190
63 -1 Lee Jin Suk KOR 1 190
64 -1 Kwon Neul Chan KOR 1 190
65 -1 Didier Clovis FRA 3 187
66 Paniti Poungsaijai THA 1 185
67 Khaleghi Ali Sina IRI 1 185
68 Sorgi Taha IRI 1 181
69 Iafrate Andrea ITA 1 181
70 Hu Jia Yi CHN 1 181
71 Rodrigues Andrey BRA 1 180
72 Manuali Federico ITA 2 180
73 Chen Jia Hao BAR%E CHN 1 180
74 Gao Heng Ji CHN 1 176
75 Forneris Gioele ITA 2 175
76 Tang Chen CHN 1 173
77 Wei Jiang Yi CHN 1 170
78 Milani Gabriele ITA 1 170
79 Shi Xing Yang M) CHN 1 169
80 Vignoni Alessandro ITA 1 167
81 Fang Yan Cheng CHN 1 167
82 Reignier Lenny FRA 4 164
83 Yip Chi Lai HKG 1 164
84 Shang Zhong Jing CHN 1 161
85 De Souza Guo Guilherme BRA 1 161
86 Adamenko Ilya UKR 1 161
87 -64 Caro Tello Alex ESP 1 159
88 Dufour Sylvain FRA 4 156
89 Arribas Blanco Rodrigo ESP 2 156
90 Ye Rui Ze CHN 1 153
91 Concha Paul PER 1 153
92 Li Hao Wei FXRB CHN 1 147
93 Asselin Thomas FRA 5 146
94 Chou Po Ti TPE 1 141
95 Xu Zi Han CHN 1 137
96 Wawryk Kacper POL 1 137
97 Mo Yi Qi CHN 1 133
98 Liu Zi Nuo CHN 1 130
99 Vadant Bastien FRA 2 126
100 Marini Diomedi Diego ITA 1 125
101 Magi Paolo ITA 1 120
102 Prezeau Benoit FRA 2 116
103 Trijean Maxime FRA 2 100
104 Navratil Jifi CZE 1 100
105 Hernandez Colin Diego MEX 1 100
106 Tsvetkov Timur RUS 2 99
107 Roche Gonzalez Eric ESP 1 86
108 Pankiewicz Olaf POL 1 86
109 Lefebvre Romain FRA 1 86
110 Henrique Matheus BRA 1 86
1 Kowalski Kajetan POL 1 78
112 Hendson Romulo BRA 1 78
113 Bardou Theo FRA 1 78
114 -74 Inusilov Artem RUS 2 7
115 Sebastidn Giménez Adrian ESP 1 72
116 Miketa Ondfej CZE 1 72
117 Mandracchia Mattia ITA 1 72
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Freestyle ClassicJunior Men

Moretti Manuel

Flores Lucas

Bonilla Rodriguez Mateo
Kleingres Matthias
Trigo Rivero Daniel
Salzillo Daniele

Lejeau Mathys
Cafiizares Sola Eric
Ganul Vladislav
Komarov Maxim

Bello Gonzalez Alexander
Shaiturov Matvei

Matos Beas Eric
Merceron Alex
Beaudet David

Audenot Baptiste
Shapar Andrei

Fedorov Fedor
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Speed Junior Men

WSSA World Ranking August 2019
SPEED SLALOM JUNIOR MEN

Name

Menard Remy
Dayries Ethan
Galbiati Stefano
Isman Tommaso
Confalonieri Samuele
Bianzale Alessio
Zharkov Mikhail
Shilov Timofei
Cosentino Alessandro
Vietti Federico
Myakinin Andrey
Dayries Liam

Chou Po Wei
Nicotra Mattia

Le Gac Gaetan

Hu Quan Lei #ifUE
Bi Bo

Deniaud Ethan
Smosarski Wiktor
Casini Mirko

Hu Quan Zhen #ABUR
Saadati Mahdi

Carlini Emil

Pulcini Piercarlo

Hul Jan

Chen Jun Zhe B
Wawryk Kacper
Vignoni Alessandro
Gillet Theo
Menet-Chao Paul
Scoccia Alessandro
Reignier Lenny

Chiu Yu Ting

Paniti Poungsaijai
Abbasian Mohammad Amin
Le Goff Kieran
Vanni Lazzari Tommaso
Klimov Nikita
Anfinogenov Ivan
Blin Alexis

Zuliani Gioele

Mis Kacper
Ripamonti Stefano
Teczar Maciej
Khosravani Sobhan
Muranov Vladislav
Leleu Eliott

Kilian Hubert
Maczynski Jakub
Yashin Ivan

Metayer Antoine
Khosravani Sajad

He Yi Fei

Gu Kun Qi
Morboeuf Mathys
Bouquet Noah

Page 8

Country
FRA
FRA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
RUS
RUS
ITA
ITA
RUS
FRA
TPE
ITA
FRA
CHN
CHN
FRA
POL
ITA
CHN
IRI
ITA
ITA
POL
CHN
POL
ITA
FRA
FRA
ITA
FRA
TPE
THA
IRI
FRA
ITA
RUS
RUS
FRA
ITA
POL
ITA
POL
IRI
RUS
FRA
POL
POL
RUS
FRA
IRI
CHN
CHN
FRA
FRA
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Best 3
699
652
650

618
614
596
583

526
520
480
469

456
438
430
417
400
392
381
374
364
363
350
338
331
331
328
325
320
317
303
300
300
299
291
288
288
286
283
280
278
271
269
265
258
255
253
252
251
250
250
250
249
240



57

59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
4l
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

95
96
97
98

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17

55
56
331
57
58
59
62
63
65
136
66
320
67

68
69
70
7
72
73
74
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
88
89
90
91

92
93
197
94
95
96
98

103
104
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117

-2
-2
272

252
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1040870005801
1050670002504
1091510003455
1050670003133
1091460001372
1081510004641
1080410006595
1030870005806
1030670000456
1030910004067
1040670000730
1051510003099
1050670002304
1020910004057
1030870005754
1030670002457
1030670000234
1030410002003
1070410006667
1020870005759
1041460001076
1060870005758
1020910000660
1030670004488
1061460000110
1030670002308
1060410002033
1020910004844
1060870006758
1050670005229
1111510003312
1070980006597
1020870005753
1041700003491
1070410006589
1020870003751
1040910003469
1091510006507
1900410005206
1020870006759
1060910007397
1030670001026
1060980003205
1020870006760
1080670005224
1081510007624
1900410006596
1100410006600
1030670000687
1900410006580
1900410004036
1060980003201
1060870005755
1090670004549
1080870005786
1080410006599
1021700002498
1070910007554
1020670007281
1030670000159
1110410006668

Speed Junior Men

Aghamohammadi Alireza
Boissy Hugo

Shibaev Grigorii
Vadant Bastien

Sitko Adam
Nemogutin Timofei
Tian Hong Yi

Karim Dehnavi Keyhan
Gallant Balthazar
Palazzesi Leonardo
Simon Kristen

Lapko Oleg

Laleve Damien
Medda Filippo

Azizan Mehrbani Mahdi
Sarrade Maxime
Prezeau Benoit
Zeng Chen Yu

Li Yu Hang

Ahmadi Moghaddam Monib
Grochowski Adam
Bijad Ario
Tomassetti Matteo
Letellier Matys
Kasprzak Wojciech
Charvet Julien

Wang Yu Xuan
Rizzoli Riccardo
Rajaei Amir Ali
Jacquet Thomas
Shilov Elisey

Lee Jin Suk

Karimi Andani Hamed
Nieto Merino Alvaro
Liu Ming Xiang
Fallah Hossein
‘Maragna Mattia
Kudlaev Nikita
Huang Yu Xin #EFHT
Ghalkhanbaz Arman
Forneris Gioele
Tongazara Iborahimo
Jun Sung

Jafari Mahdi

Didier Martin
Izmailov Konstantin
Chen Yan Jia

Tang Chen

Roignant Theo

Yao Shun

Wu Shuang

Kwon Neul Chan
Gazor Ehsan

Didier Clovis

Panahi Ali

Gao Heng Ji

Arribas Blanco Rodrigo
Mandolesi Andrea
Lefebvre Luca
Charritton Iban

Shi Di Wen
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IRI
FRA
RUS
FRA
POL
RUS
CHN

IRI
FRA

ITA
FRA
RUS
FRA

ITA

IRI
FRA
FRA
CHN
CHN

IRI
POL

IRI

ITA
FRA
POL
FRA
CHN

ITA

IRI
FRA
RUS
KOR

IRI
ESP
CHN

IRI

ITA
RUS
CHN

IRI

ITA
FRA
KOR

IRI
FRA
RUS
CHN
CHN
FRA
CHN
CHN
KOR

IRI
FRA

IRI
CHN
ESP

ITA
FRA
FRA
CHN
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238
261
234
228
228
228
226
226
316
222
301
218
253
216
216
501
362
207
207
207
205
201
200
244
197
379
195
195
195
194
190
190
190
186
185
185
181
181
181
181
180
176
176
176
182
173
173
170
170
169
167
167
167
165
164
164
164
163
163
163
162
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234
234
228
228
228
226
226
224
222
218
218
216
216
216
210
208
207
207
207
205
201
200
198
197
195
195
195
195
194
190
190
190
186
185
185
181
181
181
181
180
176
176
176
175
173
173
170
170
169
167
167
167
165
164
164
164
163
163
163
162



Speed Junior Men

118 Moodi Al IRI 1 162
119 Iafrate Andrea ITA 1 162
120 Yip Chi Lai HKG 1 161
121 Picco Francesco ITA 1 161
122 Lotfi lliya IRI 1 161
123 Bojda Dominik POL 1 161
124 Renault Louis FRA 4 159
125 Salehi Amir Hoseyn IRI 1 159
126 Liu En Wei X8/ CHN 1 159
127 Roudaut Mael FRA 7 158
128 Ney Alexandre FRA 3 158
129 Mainolfi Federico ITA 2 158
130 Song Ling Wen CHN 1 157
131 Ruvolo Simone ITA 1 157
132 Homayounfar Matin IRI 1 157
133 Wang Xi Wen CHN 1 156
134 Vahidi Shams Koroush IRI 1 156
135 Goodarzi Erfan IRI 1 154
136 Fei Yao Kai CHN 1 154
137 Xiao Yu Han CHN 1 153
138 Pan Qi Guan CHN 1 153
139 Milani Gabriele ITA 1 153
140 Karimi Alireza IRI 1 153
141 De Galassus Titouan FRA 1 153
142 Mokhtari Varnosfaderani Nima IRI 1 151
143 Fang Yan Cheng CHN 1 151
144 D'adda Filippo ITA 1 151
145 Sadeghi Mohammad Hosein IRI 1 150
146 Huang Hao Yang CHN 1 150
147 Hsu Chien En TPE 1 150
148 Garcia Rodriguez Samuel ESP 2 150
149 Dong Cheng Yuan CHN 1 150
150 Rahi Abolfazl IRI 1 149
151 Silva Lorenzo ITA 1 148
152 Omid Javaheri IRI 1 148
153 Macchi Leo ITA 1 148
154 Lotfi Sajad IRI 1 147
155 Chen Jia Hao BR&RE CHN 1 147
156 Kosarian Mohammad Javad IRI 1 146
157 Machicote Damien FRA 5 145
158 Nisse Lydian FRA 4 145
159 Mehreganfard Dariush IRI 1 145
160 Abolfazl Hoseinzadeh IRI 1 144
161 Talebi Ahoei Mohammad IRI 1 143
162 Bakhshi Parsa IRI 1 142
163 Shi Xing Yang W%k CHN 1 141
164 Krupa Nikodem POL 1 141
165 Amir Mohammad Mohammadi IRI 1 141
166 Ghafoori Sina IRI 1 140
167 Roignant Leny FRA 4 139
168 Abasi Ariyan IRI 1 139
169 Motamedi Nia Mohammad Reza IRI 1 138
170 Daridon Yael FRA 4 137
171 Zhou Tian Ci CHN 1 137
172 Mirshafeiyan Abolfazl IRI 1 137
173 Calabrese Gabriel FRA 9 136
174 Mehrabi Koushki Ali IRI 1 136
175 Coupeaud Maxime FRA 7 135
176 Dufour Sylvain FRA 5 135
177 Lotfi Kordeh Mihan Aliasghar IRI 1 135
178 Piquet Alex FRA 5 133
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Speed Junior Men

179 Zhou Ye Kai Bk CHN 1 133
180 Jakubowicz Jakub POL 1 133
181 Michaud Guillaume FRA 2 132
182 Ou Jia Jun CHN 1 130
183 Menes Gaetan FRA 3 130
184 Dec Eryk POL 1 130
185 Gerboles Balmaseda Alvaro ESP 2 128
186 Ye Rui Ze CHN 1 127
187 Moldoveanu Federico ITA 1 127
188 D'Oria Mattia ITA 1 127
189 Jugieau Thibault FRA 6 126
190 Asselin Thomas FRA 6 126
191 Ponchart Antoine FRA 5 125
192 Mo Yi Qi CHN 1 125
193 Haon Maxime FRA 3 125
194 Trojanowski Jakub POL 1 122
195 Coupeaud Julien FRA 9 120
196 Roudaut Titouan FRA 7 120
197 Fernandes Kylian FRA 5 120
198 Grall Maxence FRA 5 120
199 Zrebiec Marcin POL 1 120
200 Li Hao Wei CHN 1 120
201 Celiberti Matteo ITA 1 120
202 Trijean Maxime FRA 6 119
203 Lacroix Noah FRA 4 119
204 Sobala Adam POL 1 118
205 Shang Zhong Jing CHN 1 118
206 Galkowski Adrian POL 1 116
207 Chou Po Ti TPE 1 116
208 Laprade Nicolas FRA 5 114
209 Xu Zi Han CHN 1 114
210 Trojanowski Arkadiusz POL 1 114
211 Ye Yi Xiang M-8 CHN 1 113
212 Wang Jun Hao CHN 1 112
213 Wanstok Oren FRA 3 11
214 Su Ming Xiang CHN 1 11
215 Gouineaud Loury Arthur FRA 8 110
216 Sabourin Maxime FRA 3 110
217 Karasinski Kacper POL 1 110
218 Brzezinski Grzegorz POL 2 110
219 Kudlinski Iwo POL 1 109
220 Creff Manao FRA 5 108
221 Menes Vincent FRA 3 108
222 Leon Mathis FRA 4 106
223 Deniaud Nolan FRA 8 105
224 Quitte Arthur FRA 3 105
225 Jugieau Bastien FRA 8 104
226 Dubosc Romeo FRA 4 101
227 Sorge Arthur FRA 5 100
228 Sarabia Nicolas CHI 1 100
229 Marianov Yonsu BUL 1 100
230 Hernandez Colin Diego MEX 1 100
231 Hardy Reno BEL 1 100
232 Duenas Ismael ECU 1 100
233 Benitez Cordobés Antonio ESP 1 100
234 Bernela Romain FRA 4 929
235 Viogne Enzo FRA 2 98
236 Urien Moreau De Lizoreux Timote FRA 3 98
237 Corre Noa FRA 2 98
238 Auger Theo FRA 3 97
239 Gomez Esteve FRA 7 96
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241
242

£ 3

245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

-223

Speed Junior Men

Larroche Paul
Auger Kiliane
Lacroix Paul
Metayer Clement
Turmo Robin
Doussin Matheo
Yakovlev Valery
Santaella Herrera Ignacio Sebastian
Lorigne Charly
Kanev Daniel
Concha Paul

Buntinx Lander
Tsvetkov Timur
Berhila Lounes

Jacq Sonam
Thomazeau Lucas
Mocaer Swann

Jacq Tinle

Bertin Carl

Ravaine Clement
Rossoshanskii Rodion
Revelo David
Potapov Roman
Marianov Darin
Kessler Gwendall
Kadykov Yegor
Dagnas Albin

Brone Jonas

Bataille Timeo

Poort Nocquet Noe
Rabillard Joris

Vlaev Viktor

Plua Jarem

Masa Carpintero Guillermo
Lijnen Noah
Guerrero Alan

Viaud Antonin

Colin Marius

Obiols Patxi
Bordet-Vicente Enzo
Watson Kiaron
Tibbot Lukas

Smith Daniel
Montgomery Dominic
Marianov Alin
Lisitsyn Vladimir
Kuvald Yegor
Inusilov Artem
Durén Lopez Jorge
Dickinson Ben
Aksavrin Noa
Descombe Tristan
Spataro Paolo
Rongquillo Oscar
Robalino Alejandro
Pletan Samuel
Chuquimarca Andres
Synkov Konstantin
Marechal Esteban
Trujillo Garcia—Madrid Sergio
Flores Lucas
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69
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66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66

63
62
62
62
62
62
59
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301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
31
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
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332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
3
342

£5

345
346
347

349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361

Speed Junior Men

Lacroix Ethan
Seigneuret Tristan
Salzillo Daniele
Chichenkov Yaroslav
Casas Andres Joel
Letellier Soulyan
Cumunel Arthur

Villaescusa Gonzalez Javier

Moretti Manuel
Kolodziej Maksymilian
Jarzynka Szymon
Bakhmutskiy Timofey
Schoén Aaron

Pardo Gonzalez Adrian
Paluch Daniel

Ortiz Nataniel
Lefebvre Romain
Colle Mathis

Butsula Mykita
Bryantsev Artem
Zeballos Mateo

Reis Dennis

Oliveras Argibay Alex
Merceron Alex
Goutteux Arthur

Ben Yakhlef Elian
Thoreux Kellian
Zygmunt Théo

Steis Philipp
Shaiturov Matvei
Jolly Donatien
Besnard Antony

Bello Gonzalez Alexander

Beaudet David
Afonasev Alexander
Saunier Aubin

Saad Youssuf
Patureau Noe
Patureau Mathis
Lambert Clement
Antonelli Cristoforo
Alvarez Alvarez Diego
Van Hamme Titouan
Shakhsuvaryan Artem
Matos Beas Eric

Feo Vittorio

Clement Alexis
Bartolucci Francesco
Macquart Valentin
Jourdain Hugo
Thepaut Antoine
Baucherel Mateo
Audenot Baptiste
Martin Nathan

Diez Nunez Noa
Audenot Alois
Smirnov Nikita
Simon—-Gouez Valentin
Nespoux Mahe
Malyshev Kirill
Joaquim Pinto Gabriel
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363
364
365
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369
370
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373
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377
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379
380
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382
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386
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3N
372
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379
380
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383
384
385
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1090670007211
1080670005951
1100670007304
1101510003512
1090670005953
1040670006468
1080670007305
1050670004123
1090670007364
1080670007178
1101510006699
1040670004478
1111510007479
1090670007179
1130670006160
1080670000346
1100670007181
1111510006509
1101510007541
1111510006383
1111510007542
1050670001023
1060670002208
1101510007543
1101510007545
1120670007368
1121510007544
1080670005915
1040670006460
1101510007546
1110670007369
1140670007370
1110670007371
1120670007372
1060670005586
1090670007150
1080670007151
1090670007152
1080670007153
1080670006816
1090670004858

Speed Junior Men

Cartier—-Mamie Jules
Laborde Yoan
Takorian Robin
Shapar Andrei
Gabarrus Rafael
Huet Theo
Chauvel Alexi
Gouraud Jules
Barrault Driss
Menut Antoine
Mankov Mikhail
Francois Alexandre
Fedorov Fedor
Donet Malik

Diez Nunez Leo
Champigny Yanis
Bolle Oscar
Fedoseev Maxim
Beliaev Andrei
Schapov Roman
Panko Iaroslav
Vallee Gabin
Ornaque Paul
Nikerov Semen
Sinitskii Iakov
Raguenaud Louis
Pronichkin Bogdan
Cardron Gauthier
Capoue Dorian
Begeev Vladimir
Pouplin Alexis
Patureau Nathan
Champigny Loan
Marsault Adrien
Chaigne Paul
Coutelet Loann
Franchet Tom
Hyppeau Enzo
Trigodet Titouan
Belaud Ylan
Aime Nino
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Freestyle Battle Junior Women

WSSA World Ranking August 2019
BATTLE FREESTYLE SLALOM JUNIOR WOMEN

Name

Bogdanova Sofia
Smirnova Anna
Ivanenko Elizaveta
Komissarova Yulia
Brzezinska Zofia
Pettinari Francesca
Grigoreva Ekaterina
Landrin Zoe
Torokhova Elizaveta
Zhukova Marina
Grigoreva Ksenia
Guslandi Ilaria

Arosio Matilde

Lean Alice

Skubis Marta

Tomatis Alice
Kukushkina Anna
Crippa Arianna
Romano Sveva

De Tomasi Sara
Luciani Viola

Lender Hanna
Mitrofanova Varvara
Vaudeville Ondet Jeanne
Piszczadowska Malgorzata
Marcos Iglesias Berta
Langevin Isaline
Navasardian Veronika
Pirani Rebecca
Azzetti Rebecca
Palmieri Giorgia
Amiand Sephora
Adamska Zofia
Kelemen Anna Kiara
Semprini Alessandra
Jagielska Karolina
Diachenko Aleksandra
Lv Mei Ye BEH
Jeziorek Nadia

Som Petra Hanga

Lu Wei Hsuan

Pelinko Abigajl

Trigo Rivero Paula
Pleguezuelos Lopez Aroa
Ogiwara Misato

Quero Bellido Eva
Soubigou Loann
Lecomte Marie
Teczar Justyna
Adamska Pola
Inokoza Nozomi
Kepinska Rozalia
Kostenko Polina
Kaczmarczyk Dominika
Hernandez Laurine

Page 15

Country
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
POL
ITA
RUS
FRA
RUS
RUS
RUS
ITA
ITA
GBR
POL
ITA
RUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
RUS
FRA
POL
ESP
FRA
RUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
POL
HUN
ITA
POL
RUS
CHN
POL
HUN
TPE
POL
ESP
ESP
JPN
ESP
FRA
FRA
POL
POL
JPN
POL
UKR
POL
FRA

Nb
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Best 3
900
750
745
702
683
656
618
602
590
585
572

514
513
485
481
473

g8

438
435

433
424
413
411
411
400
392
384
382
380
379
379
375
363
356
350
347

328
317
314
307
305
305
302
301
299
296
291
289



Freestyle Battle Junior Women

56 Pelinko Liwia POL 5 284
57 Tsehotskaya Daria UKR 2 284
58 Lisiecka Aleksandra POL 5 281
59 Gzyl Katarzyna POL 2 278
60 Kasian Varvara RUS 3 274
61 Latre Laborda Lydia ESP 3 271
62 -2 Paolinelli Alessia ITA 2 270
63 Zhou Qing Rui CHN 1 269
64 Liu Jia Xin CHN 1 269
65 Plotskaya Marta BLR 2 268
66 Goleva Asia RUS 3 268
67 Brzezifiska Maria POL 3 266
68 -6 Vinciguerra Chiara ITA 2 265
69 -2 Tiroli Ambra ITA 2 265
70 Polafiska Aleksandra POL 4 264
7 -5 Studilova Milana RUS 3 264
72 -20 Korotkih Yana RUS 2 261
73 Bertozzi Elena ITA 2 260
74 Hernando Alda Maria ESP 3 259
75 Jablofiska Nadia POL 4 256
76 Kozlova Daria RUS 3 252
77 -3 Afonaseva Varvara RUS 3 251
78 Yin Zi Han CHN 1 250
79 Tavakoli Nina Fatemeh IRI 1 250
80 Scavo Elisabeth ITA 2 244
81 Sadeghi Asal IRI 1 238
82 Chudzik Kinga POL 2 233
83 Segura Albala Ines ESP 3 232
84 Mazur Olga POL 2 231
85 Talebi Mahsa IRI 1 226
86 Qin Yu Qing EWE CHN 1 226
87 Abadia Monguilod Maria ESP 3 221
88 Pozoga Ida POL 2 217
89 Tajamini Saba Zahra IRI 1 216
20 Krugliak Alexandra UKR 2 213
91 Tresoldi Andrea Chiara ITA 2 212
92 -3 Stura Elena ITA 2 212
93 Anisimova Valeriia RUS 2 212
94 Shishkina Natalia RUS 2 208
95 -1 Asgari Nodehi Fatemeh IRI 1 207
926 -57 Extremiana Izquierdo Natalia ESP 2 203
97 Smekalkina Vera RUS 2 201
98 -2 Rak-Akson Sirinthip THA 1 201
929 -4 Asgari Nudei Zahra IRI 1 201
100 -3 Blin Lisa FRA 5 199
101 -3 Kos Kinga POL 2 199
102 Rodkhanei Feni Sogand IRI 1 195
103 Poorkazem Sahel IRI 1 195
104 -1 Mirfatahi Nashalji Fatima Sadat IRI 1 195
105 -3 Mehrabian Melika IRI 1 195
106 -6 Chinupun Nichakan THA 1 195
107 -1 Babiel Lidia POL 3 193
108 -1 Le Gac Margaux FRA 2 189
109 Timoveeva Anna RUS 2 187
110 -1 De Voort Margaux FRA 5 182
11 -1 Zhou Mo B CHN 1 180
112 -1 De Voort Albane FRA 4 178
113 -76 Romanos Blasco Patricia ESP 1 176
114 Rasmi Mahsa Sadat IRI 1 176
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Freestyle Battle Junior Women

115 Pakaporn Loonree THA 1 176
116 -72 Mozzali Sacha ITA 1 176
117 -3 Ghoncheh Yasaman IRI 1 176
118 -5 Dolat Abadi Farahani Parmis IRI 1 176
119 -7 Darabi Dina IRI 1 176
120 -2 Kociszewska Natalia POL 2 174
121 -2 Okuszko Anastazja POL 2 172
122 -2 Jimenez Olga FRA 5 165
123 -6 Skachkova Anastasiia RUS 1 164
124 Saffari Sanam IRI 1 164
125 Mete Alessia ITA 1 164
126 Massihaye Akbar Nilla IRI 1 164
127 Kongparn Sasikarn THA 1 164
128 -1 Jodaei Sana IRI 1 164
129 -3 Hoseeine Bidgoli Shokofe Sadat IRI 1 164
130 -5 Hassanzadeh Helen IRI 1 164
131 -7 Hassan Zadeh Kiana IRI 1 164
132 -31 Fedorova Ekaterina RUS 1 164
133 -10 Didoni Martina ITA 1 164
134 -12 Aynaz Naeli IRI 1 164
135 -14 Alaghband Hana IRI 1 164
136 -4 Jablofiska Lili POL 3 163
137 -4 Canterranne Louna FRA 5 158
138 -4 Chomontowska Julia POL 2 158
139 -4 Xu Yi Tong CHN 1 153
140 -4 Perrot Lucie FRA 3 152
141 -1 Mohammadi Mobina IRI 1 151
142 -3 Ghezloo Sana IRI 1 151
143 -90 Di Dio Giorgia ITA 1 151
144 -6 Akbarnezhad Melina IRI 1 151
145 -8 Abolhasanpour Sardehaei Elina IRI 1 151
146 Fujiwara Yasmim BRA 2 150
147 -6 Castanheira Aude FRA 1 147
148 -4 Oria Albelda Laura ESP 1 143
149 -6 Bechelli Chiara ITA 1 143
150 -8 Andres Jofre Victoria ESP 1 143
151 -6 Bernela Julie FRA 3 140
152 Sarabia Maite CHI 2 136
153 -6 Fleurant Maelle FRA 3 136
154 -8 Bielecka Maja POL 2 136
155 -6 Muntean Alexandra Mihaela ROM 1 135
156 -97 Llorente Gracia Nerea ESP 1 135
157 -9 Li Yan Ling TPE 1 135
158 -5 Pulatova Asal ITA 1 133
159 -7 Ogiwara Manami JPN 1 133
160 -9 Kacprzak Monika POL 1 133
161 Hliambotskaya Alisa BLR 1 133
162 -12 Gao Ming Tian CHN 1 133
163 -9 Sobczyk Oliwia POL 2 128
164 -9 Sierra Cruz Laura Alejandra MEX 2 124
165 Santinelli Giada ITA 1 122
166 -5 Wojtkiewicz Anna POL 1 114
167 -7 Stura Anna ITA 1 114
168 -9 Pozos Rangel Alejandra MEX 2 114
169 -1 Gonzalez De La Torre Maria ESP 2 114
170 Donadio Beatrice ITA 1 114
171 -9 Almazin Valdés Lidia MEX 2 113
172 -9 Roger Tessa FRA 2 112
173 -7 Pozos Rangel Ximena MEX 2 110
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Freestyle Battle Junior Women

174 -7 Gomez Garcia Llara ESP 2 108
175 -1 Zwiazkiewicz Trala Amelia POL 1 106
176 -3 Uchowicz Olga POL 1 106
177 Romani Giulia ITA 1 106
178 Piva Aurora ITA 1 106
179 -8 Marika Ola POL 1 106
180 -16 Lapponi Lucrezia ITA 1 106
181 -11 Foresti Giorgia ITA 1 106
182 -13 Cadelano Carola ITA 1 106
183 Estela Urbina CHI 1 100
184 -7 Concha Annie PER 1 100
185 -9 Chavez Lopez Paola Guadalupe MEX 1 100
186 -11 Aleksieva Siyana BUL 1 100
187 -9 Jalabert Annaee FRA 2 98
188 -9 Uchman Wiktoria POL 1 95
189 -9 Lelek Aleksandra POL 1 93
190 -7 Denasiewicz Lilianna POL 1 920
191 -9 Denasiewicz Kalinka POL 1 920
192 -5 Pino Dorantes Mariem MEX 1 86
193 -7 Ordonez Ambar ECU 1 86
194 -9 Navratilova Hana CZE 1 86
195 -1 Jaeken Nina BEL 1 86
196 -8 Salmina Yelizaveta RUS 2 84
197 -8 Ermakova Anastasia RUS 2 80
198 Urbina Paula CHI 1 78
199 -8 Robinson Ellie-Mai GBR 1 78
200 -10 Fuller Rhianna GBR 1 78
201 -9 Luengo Mate Isabel ESP 2 77
202 -8 Nieto Merino Adriana ESP 2 76
203 -10 Gerboles Balmaseda Silvia ESP 2 76
204 -6 Morentin Hierro Laura ESP 2 72
205 -8 Dimitrova Lora BUL 1 72
206 -10 Cortejoso Sanchez Julia ESP 2 72
207 -12 Alos Palacios Paula ESP 1 72
208 -9 Rodriguez Riolobos Lucia ESP 2 70
209 -5 Svékové Michaela CZE 1 66
210 -7 Reyes Pacheco Minerva Simoneq MEX 1 66
211 -9 Pavliskov4 Lucie CZE 1 66
212 -11 Paparrigopoulou Irofili GRE 1 66
213 -13 Laurence-Harper Olivia GBR 1 66
214 -9 Pavlova Nicol BUL 1 62
215 -9 Karlsson Vilda BUL 1 58
216 -6 Sanchez de Lahoz Laura ESP 1 55
217 -8 Melgosa Garcia Maria ESP 1 55
218 -10 Gomez Rodrigo Sonia ESP 1 55
219 -12 Badia Cester Sandra ESP 1 55
220 -8 Seredova Katerina CZE 1 52
221 -10 Pelclovd Ema CZE 1 52
222 -5 Schmidtke Mira GER 1 50
223 Rojas Raysa BOL 1 50
224 -9 Hernandez Gabriel Luna Fontes MEX 1 50
225 -12 Freijjeiro Lopez Alba ESP 1 50
226 -6 Schmidt Hannah GER 1 43
227 -8 Palhares Luana BRA 1 43
228 -10 Duran Calvo Elena ESP 1 48
229 Balderrama Isabel BOL 1 43
230 -2 Wisznewski Alicia FRA 1 46
231 Ramos Luna BOL 1 46
232 -5 Maurice Elise FRA 1 46
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Freestyle Battle Junior Women

Martinez Pastor Paula
Iasmyn Jhessyca
Frances Torrijos Veroénica
Fleisinger Yasmin
Delalande Lila

Aznar Bailon Julia
Skorni¢kova Ema
Sikora Klaudia
Schneegass Jule
Rutkowska Aleksandra
Pina Martinez Paz
Morales Araceli

Kovacs Boglarka
Jakubkov4 Monika
Gracindo Jhennyfer
Delhomme Lou-Anne
Dados Natalia

Csobka Sarolta

Csobka Natalia

Revollo Gabriela

Petit Emilie

Ochman Karolina
Nesseler Finja

Mota de Queiroz Sophia
Laurin Leonie

Khenissi Myriam

Durén Calvo Lucia
Chryk Zuzanna

Bajer Hanna
Rousseleau Lena

Le Bourhis Louise
Durango Gordillo Elsa
Da Silva Isaura Karen
Bourreau Juliette
Boissy Manon

Boissinot Ines

Zurdo Alonso Lucfa
Hernandez Fajardo Paola
Dupouy Jeanne
Andrade Suzana Yasmin
Balaguer Moya Agatha
Villarejo Herranz Laura
Varela Isabela

Serna Garcia Clara
Salas Ponce Princess Michelle
Riffaut Camille

Babin Aurore

Tuffet Selene

Szyman Elona

Stupak Alena

Schapova Kristina
Sanchez Torres Itzayana
Roquette Myrtille

Rico Bujeda Maria
Queiroz de Souza Vivian
Pennanguer Maelys
Oros Laborda Martina
Jezequel Oceane
Jezequel Clara
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POL
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299
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Freestyle Battle Junior Women

Fontinele Luiza
Ermeneux Maelia
Chevalier Angele

Alen Sanchez Nora

Roca Guillomia Alba
Sobrino Sanchez Atenea
Montesa Sanz Inés
Medeiros Lara
Lobaczewska Tola
Koczela Katarzyna
Gomes de Souza Camila
Bevillon Emma

Siniuk Martyna

Del Prado Cutrona Jara
Yepes Benito Natalia
Bicudo Mariana

Pérez Navarro Tatiana
Lisiecka Hanna
Koztowska Lena

Marie Eva

Benito Pinillos Elsa
Madorran Fernandez Henar
Grosso Ruano Lola
Marco Sancho Ines
Gimenez Anderiz Miriam
Cuartero Luesma Alejandra
Usar Martinez Lola
Carnicer Perez Eva
Redondo Martinez Tania
Carneros Rodriguez Nerea
Cardiel Crespo Manuela
Camazon Acebedo Nayara
Tejedor Dominguez Zilia
Rueda Benes Paula
Garcia Diaz Lorena
Figueras Motos Cristina
Guerrero Rubio Claudia
Gonzalez Caballe Lucia
Campo San Vivente Pili
Alvarez Caneiro Andrea
Sueiro Rumbo Sofia
Jiang Jia Jia

Gonzalez Iglesias Sara
Garayo Serna Claudia
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Freestyle Classic Junior Women

WSSA World Ranking August 2019
CLASSIC FREESTYLE SLALOM JUNIOR WOMEN

Name

Bogdanova Sofia
Ivanenko Elizaveta
Smirnova Anna
Komissarova Yulia
Brzezinska Zofia
Grigoreva Ekaterina
Zhukova Marina
Torokhova Elizaveta
Guslandi Ilaria
Pettinari Francesca
Grigoreva Ksenia
Arosio Matilde
Romano Sveva
Mitrofanova Varvara
Tomatis Alice

Luciani Viola

Crippa Arianna
Kukushkina Anna

De Tomasi Sara
Marcos Iglesias Berta
Navasardian Veronika
Landrin Zoe

Pirani Rebecca
Palmieri Giorgia
Azzetti Rebecca

Lean Alice

Semprini Alessandra
Arefeva Kseniia

Lu Wei Hsuan
Diachenko Aleksandra
Amiand Sephora

Lv Mei Ye BEH
Trigo Rivero Paula
Pleguezuelos Lopez Aroa
Hernando Alda Maria
Soubigou Loann
Vinciguerra Chiara
Inokoza Nozomi
Skubis Marta
Fujiwara Yasmin
Quero Bellido Eva
Piszczadowska Malgorzata
Scavo Elisabeth
Diachenko Daria
Langevin Isaline
Bertozzi Elena
Lender Hanna
Perrot lucie

Kozlova Daria

Qin Yu Qing

Tiroli Ambra

Latre Laborda Lydia
Vaudeville-Ondet Jeanne
Stura Elena

Kasian Varvara
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Country
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
POL
RUS
RUS
RUS
ITA
ITA
RUS
ITA
ITA
RUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
RUS
ITA
ESP
RUS
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
RUS
TPE
RUS
FRA
CHN
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ITA
JPN
POL
BRA
ESP
POL
ITA
RUS
FRA
ITA
POL
FRA
RUS
CHN
ITA
ESP
FRA
ITA
RUS

Nb
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Best 3
900
738
738
"
"
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623
615
549
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455
451

437
436
435
424
416
407
392
386
382
380
357
356
354
351

342
335
326
323
313
311
302
301
300
296
292
290
288
286
281
279
272
271
269
263
263
261
257
255



Freestyle Classic Junior Women

56 Tavakoli Nina Fatemeh IRI 1 250
57 Anisimova Valeria RUS 3 246
58 Abadia Monguilod Maria ESP 3 243
59 Sarabia Maite CHI 2 239
60 Sadeghi Asal IRI 1 238
61 Liu Jia Xin CHN 1 238
62 -15 Korotkih Yana RUS 2 236
63 Studilova Milana RUS 3 234
64 Goleva Asia RUS 3 232
65 Lecomte Marie FRA 3 230
66 -8 Afonaseva Varvara RUS 3 230
67 -3 Ermakova Anastasia RUS 3 226
68 Avareh Sama IRI 1 226
69 Segura Albala Ines ESP 3 223
70 Panel Jeanne FRA 4 216
71 Rak—-Akson Sirinthip THA 1 216
72 Asgari Nodehi Fatemeh IRI 1 216
73 Pelinko Abigajl POL 2 215
74 Mete Alessia ITA 2 212
75 Skachkova Anastasiia RUS 2 211
76 Tresoldi Andrea Chiara ITA 2 208
77 -3 Rodkhanei Feni Sogand IRI 1 207
78 -3 Asgari Nudei Zahra IRI 1 201
79 -3 Xu Yi Tong CHN 1 200
80 Kongparn Sasikarn THA 1 195
81 Hoseeine Bidgoli Shokofe Sadat IRI 1 195
82 Cornejo Prado Beatrice ITA 2 194
83 Schapova Kristina RUS 2 193
84 -5 Komarovskaia Margarita RUS 3 193
85 Fedotova Linda RUS 2 193
86 -4 Amiotte-Suchet Jeanne FRA 3 193
87 -4 Lisiecka Aleksandra POL 2 191
88 -4 Zekavatzadeh Melika IRI 1 190
89 Lutsenko Sofia RUS 2 188
90 -3 Vincent Ambre FRA 2 186
9 -3 Talebi Mahsa IRI 1 185
92 -3 Loonree Pakaporn THA 1 185
93 -3 Blin Lisa FRA 4 184
94 Stupak Alena RUS 2 184
95 Shishkina Natalia RUS 2 182
96 Pelinko Liwia POL 2 182
97 Smekalkina Vera RUS 2 181
98 -6 Loo Jessica HKG 1 181
929 -6 Kalkhalizadeh Aynaz IRI 1 181
100 -6 Yoshimoto Clara BRA 1 180
101 Timofeeva Anna RUS 2 178
102 -6 Zhou Qing Rui CHN 1 176
103 Stura Anna ITA 2 176
104 -7 Dolat Abadi Farahani Parmis IRI 1 176
105 -7 Adamska Pola POL 2 176
106 -8 Yin Zi Han CHN 1 173
107 -8 Rasmi Mahsa Sadat IRI 1 173
108 -5 De Voort Albane FRA 5 172
109 -9 Nechaeva Sofia RUS 3 17
110 -6 Poorkazem Sahel IRI 1 170
11 -6 Peng Qi Xiang CHN 1 170
112 -5 Jeziorek Nadia POL 1 170
113 -5 Aquino Yadhira PER 1 169
114 -4 Barbier Jeanne FRA 3 168
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115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
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157
158
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160
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35
111
109
112
113
115

39
114
116
117
118
121
122

123
181
124
120
125
119
126
127
129
130
131
133
135
136
137
138
140
142
143
144
146
148
312
149
150
151
43

153
154
155
157
158
159
160

161
145
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

161
-3
-3
-3

-112

2021700000546
2080870006726
2101510005078
2090410006607
2060870005664
2060870005670
2020910002397
2111510004696
2020870005662
2070410003923
2071440002960
2080870005649
2070410006608
2080910006332
2051460000142
2060910005444
2040670007319
2101510005463
2080410004023
2111510006382
2020870006740
2030910003477
2090410006609
2020870006734
2020870006741
2060670002965
2100410006610
2080410004021
2040870006742
2900410005576
2030870006724
2051700005100
2020670000449
2900410006611
2900410002047
2030870006738
2111510006493
2060870006727
2041780004609
2900410006612
2060910003480
2070870006732
2900410006613
2020870006743
2060670004845
2040400005127
2100410006614
2050910005496
2051510003309
2900410002044
2021510004694
2071890006254
2070870006736
2060870006733
2060910005491
2020870006744
2050870006737
2031700005110
2080670005873

Freestyle Classic Junior Women

Romanos Blasco Patricia

Ghoncheh Yasaman
Anisimova Sofia
Yao Yi Xuan

Mirfatahi Nashalji Fatima Sadat

Shahsavand Shima
Mozzali Sacha
Babintseva Sofiya
Malekiyan Zahra
Gao Ming Tian
Concha Annie
Tajamini Saba Zahra
Shen Li Jing

Piva Aurora

Gzyl Katarzyna
Morri Lucrezia
Legrand Amandine
Churkina Anna
Zhang Si Xia
Schapova Mariana
Nabipour Melika
Didoni Martina

Xiao Ji Ying
Hassanzadeh Helen
Hamedanynezhad Helia
De Voort Margaux
Cao Shan Lin

Wang Zi Qian
Tondaki Yeghaneh
Shi Meng Han #%&
Mehrabian Melika
Andres Jofre Victoria
Hernandez Laurine
Zhao Chen Xi

Ye Yi Ning
Mohammadi Mobina
Mironova Miroslava
Darabi Dina

Li Yan Ling

Li Cai Wei

Di Dio Giorgia
Saffari Sanam

Liu Shang Xian
Hokm Abadi Atena
Canterranne Louna
Zapata Anabell
Wang Ruo Lin
Milani Giulia
Lebedeva Arina
Lan Han Yi &G
Fedorova Ekaterina
Tsehotskaya Daria
Massihaye Akbar Niila
Alaghband Hana
Romano Aurora
Rahimi Zahra
Akbarnezhad Melina
Oria Albelda Laura
Jalabert Annaee
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Freestyle Classic Junior Women

174 -4 Mirgolvarzi Sayede Mobina IRI 1 142
175 -4 Ansari Mahsa IRI 1 142
176 -4 Boissy Manon FRA 4 141
177 -4 Ribas Gabriela BRA 1 141
178 Tsarfina Anna RUS 1 138
179 -5 Amiotte-Suchet Laura FRA 3 138
180 -5 Plotskaya Marta BLR 1 137
181 -5 Ogiwara Manami JPN 1 137
182 -5 Kostenko Polina UKR 1 137
183 Balducci Alice ITA 2 137
184 -5 Jimenez Olga FRA 5 134
185 -5 Pozoga Ida POL 1 134
186 Ciobanu Adriana MDA 1 134
187 -5 Li Xian Min CHN 1 133
188 -5 Krugliak Alexandra UKR 1 133
189 Afanaseva Varvara RUS 1 133
190 -6 Fleurant Maelle FRA 5 132
191 -6 Jacquet Zoe FRA 3 132
192 -6 Mazur Olga POL 1 131
193 -6 Lin Man Qian CHN 1 130
194 -146 Llorente Gracia Nerea ESP 1 128
195 -7 Chudzik Kinga POL 1 125
196 -7 Prot Emmie FRA 3 124
197 -7 Desfete Pauline FRA 2 124
198 -157 Jagielska Karolina POL 1 118
199 -148 Adamska Zofia POL 1 1
200 -5 Pulatova Asal ITA 1 110
201 -4 Delalande Lila FRA 2 110
202 -2 Foresti Giorgia ITA 1 108
203 -2 Gomez Garcia Llara ESP 2 107
204 -1 Kaczmarczyk Dominika POL 1 106
205 Hliambotskaya Alisa BLR 1 106
206 -15 Guardati Valeria ITA 1 104
207 -3 Bertini Elisa ITA 1 104
208 -3 Jabtoniska Nadia POL 1 102
209 Donadio Beatrice ITA 1 102
210 Urbina Estela CHI 1 100
211 -12 Santinelli Giada ITA 1 100
212 -6 Reyes Pacheco Minerva Simoneq MEX 1 100
213 -6 Polanska Aleksandra POL 1 100
214 -16 Lapponi Lucrezia ITA 1 100
215 -7 Gonzalez De La Torre Maria ESP 2 100
216 -7 Falson Emma FRA 1 100
217 Romani Giulia ITA 1 98
218 Decataldo Federica ITA 1 98
219 -8 Cadelano Carola ITA 1 98
220 -8 Vadant Emma FRA 2 95
221 -8 Sierra Cruz Laura Alejandra MEX 1 86
222 -8 Navratilova Hana CZE 1 86
223 -8 Pozos Rangel Alejandra MEX 1 78
224 -7 Nieto Merino Adriana ESP 2 78
225 -7 Masson Alycia FRA 1 78
226 -7 Pino Dorantes Mariem MEX 1 72
227 -6 Lainser Fanny FRA 1 72
228 -6 Gerboles Balmaseda Silvia ESP 2 72
229 -6 Rodriguez Riolobos Lucia ESP 2 71
230 -6 Martin Pedrera Rebeca ESP 2 7
231 -5 Solano Valencia Lucia ESP 2 68
232 -5 Morentin Hierro Laura ESP 2 68

Page 24



233
234
235
236
237
238
239

41
242

S383

247

249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-168
-6

-7
-7
-7
-7

-9
-9
-9
-9
-9
-9

Freestyle Classic Junior Women

Pozos Rangel Ximena
Favrel Cleo

Beltran Nora

Alos Palacios Paula
Salmina Yelizaveta
Cortejoso Sanchez Julia
Rodriguez Monroy Abigail
Melgosa Garcia Maria
Chevallier Estelle
Seredova Katerina
Pauchet Flavie
Hernandez Colin Cecilia
Cortinas Elena
Pavliskov4 Lucie

Gomez Rodrigo Sonia
Pelclovd Ema

Svékové Michaela
Freijeiro Lopez Alba
Badia Cester Sandra
Sobrino Sanchez Atenea
Afanaseva Margarita
Voitout Melanie

Nueil Isis

Luengo Mate Isabel
Frances Torrijo Veroénica
Aznar Bailon Julia
Mekhtieva Latifa

Yepes Benito Natalia
Moretti Nicole

Martinez Pator Paula
Sanchez de Lahoz Laura
Rico Bujeda Maria
Villarejo Herranz Laura
Testa Ludovica

Meroni Chiara

Pina Martinez Paz
Balaguer Moya Agatha
Sheina Olga

Duran Calvo Elena
Alen Sanchez Nora
Zurdo Alonso Lucia
Ugolini Giulia
Shevkunova Varvara
Serna Garcia Clara
Antonelli Agata

Oros Laborda Martina
Durango Gordillo Elsa
Cadu Marion

Bailly Aurore

Wolff Oceane

Torre del Reino Paula
Sodano Nicole

Montesa Sanz Ines

Del Prado Cutrona Jara
Yoon-Rabehasaina Marie
Vela Farfan Elena
Terenzi Matilde

Medda Cecilia

Duran Calvo Lucia
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293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
31
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
33
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339

Freestyle Classic Junior Women

Artemyeva Ksenia
Pérez Navarro Tatiana
Pavlova Kristina

Som Petra Hanga

Roca Guillomia Alba
Ragusa Irene

Madorran Fernandez Henar
Taranto Elena

Scoccia Alice

Gimenez Anderiz Miriam
Razguliaeva Uliana
Golysheva Elizaveta
Evangelista Moral Africa
Cardiel Crespo Manuela
Maggini Sara
Kharlamova Maria
Kelemen Anna Kiara
Figueras Motos Cristina
Redondo Martinez Tania
Fedotova Sofia
Elistratova Maria

Benito Pinillos Elsa
Zimina Ksenia
Yefremova Marina
Marco Sancho Ines
Rueda Benes Paula
Afonaseva Yevgenia
Mufloz Cordero Victoria
Gonzalez Iglesias Sara
Campo San Vivente Pili
Usar Martinez Lola
Liustrovaia lana
Camazon Acebedo Nayara
Garayo Serna Claudia
Cuartero Luesma Alejandra
Barriga Quaglino Leire
Kariakina Arina

Carnicer Perez Eva
Garcia Diaz Lorena
Gonzalez Caballe Lucia
Zateeva Marina
Carneros Rodriguez Nerea
Jiang Jia Jia

Alvarez Caneiro Andrea
Tejedor Dominguez Zilia
Guerrero Rubio Claudia
Sueiro Rumbo Sofia

Grosso Ruano Lola
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Speed Junior Women

WSSA World Ranking August 2019
SPEED SLALOM WOMEN

Name

Romano Sveva
Pettinari Francesca
Smirnova Anna
Arosio Matilde

De Tomasi Sara
Pasqualini Sara
Grigoreva Ekaterina
Grigoreva Ksenia
Tomatis Alice

Crippa Arianna
Kukushkina Anna
Landrin Zoe
Brzezinska Zofia
Castanheira Aude
Lipatova Ksenia
Pacchetti Elisa

Lean Alice

Bonizzoni Micaela
Piszczadowska Malgorzata
Giarruzzo Pamela
Lender Hanna
Extremiana Izquierdo Natalia
Lv Mei Ye BZxEWH
Hernandez Laurine
Ranjbar Vakili Ariana
Langevin Isaline
Gzyl Katarzyna

Le Gac Margaux
Kelemen Anna-Kiara
Pelinko Abigajl
Petrelli Sara
Jagielska Karolina
Vaudeville Ondet Jeanne
Darrigrand Lea
Jeziorek Nadia
Adamska Zofia
Efimova Alena
Brzezinska Maria
Kaczmarczyk Dominika
Yao Yi Xuan

Salek Esfahani Romina
Amiand Sephora
Scavo Elisabeth
Teczar Justyna
Kepinska Rozalia
Paolinelli Alessia
Butymova Viktoria
Bertozzi Elena
Inokoza Nozomi
Perrot Lucie
Polanska Aleksandra
Peix Del Rio Ana

Le Guennic Rozenn
Jablofiska Nadia
Mazur Olga
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Country Nb

ITA
ITA
RUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
RUS
RUS
ITA
ITA
RUS
FRA
POL
FRA
RUS
ITA
GBR
ITA
POL
ITA
POL
ESP
CHN
FRA
AUT
FRA
POL
FRA
HUN
POL
ITA
POL
FRA
FRA
POL
POL
RUS
POL
POL
CHN
IRI
FRA
ITA
POL
POL
ITA
RUS
ITA
JPN
FRA
POL
ESP
FRA
POL
POL
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Best 3
750
696
676
665
629
611
591

538
538
531
510
473

451

3

424
417
416
399
390
385
380
376
370
370
355
345

34
337
335
333
320
310
310
305
301
300
300
299
299
298
296
294
294
291
288
286
282
280
279
278
274



3883333328889 8

4l
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

60
61
62
63
339
162
64
65
31
67
68
66
69
7
72
210
76
107
89
73
94
77
78
79
80
81
139
82
377
83
197
84
85
86
92
87
88
414
90
93
95
96
34
97
403
98
437
99
434
100
189
102
103
104
450
105
106
184
108

321
-4
-2
-
-

-2
303
-3
335
-4
330
-5
83
-5
-5
-5
340
-6
-6
7
-6

2091460004815
2071890006254
2060410005580
2040870003783
2071510004718
2000910005061
2020670002202
2020670004437
2081460004992
2020670000447
2061890006227
2021510003683
2091460005279
2061780006662
2020870002811
2060910007400
2071510000095
2040910004407
2031510003093
2061510003077
2040830004624
2061460001097
2020670003249
2030870003781
2900410003623
2071460006910
2101460004242
2060670000733
2051510004989
2020670000448
2020910004072
2900410005578
2060870006774
2041460001085
2051510004719
2020870003787
2020670002223
2081510005042
2060870006775
2030670003362
2900410002047
2060870003788
2060910003480
2900410002044
2091510003063
2050670007315
2071510004721
2900410003626
2081510006491
2070870006776
2050910005428
2020670000450
2900410006609
2030870005714
2091510007481
2030670002945
2900410004021
2030910005438
2061780006684

Speed Junior Women

Lisiecka Aleksandra
Tsehotskaya Daria
Zhu Lin %8k
Shabani Daryavaresari Mozhdeh
Kholodkova Polina
Romani Giulia
Lopes Christina
Labat Celya
Adamska Pola
Cardinal Julia
Kostenko Polina
Ermakova Anastasia
Pozoga Ida

Chang Peng Chu
Ahmadi Taraneh
Tresoldi Andrea Chiara
Afonaseva Varvara
Mete Alessia
Valueva Valeria
Dragan Margarita
Som Petra Hanga
Kos Kinga

Sochay Melyssandre
Yavari Mozhde
Peng Qi Xiang
Chudzik Kinga
Pelinko Liwia
Lecomte Marie
Voytova Elena
Gourvenec Naomi
Bargellini Giulia

Xu Jing ¥

Karimi Jazi Mahshid
Jeziorek Marika
Malova Polina
Heydari Mahsa
Ruet Camille
Leonteva Ekaterina
Fahmideh Vatan Dust Yeganeh
Lassaux Justine

Ye Yi Ning

Mohseni Yeganeh
Di Dio Giorgia

Lan Han Yi/#3&F
Timoveeva Anna
Amiotte-Suchet Jeanne
Senina Oksana

Yin Zi Han
Smekalkina Vera
Karimi Kiana
Gonfiotti Michelle
Berrekama Assia
Xiao Ji Ying
Sadatian Neda
Kolotilova Alena
Brousseau Sarah
Wang Zi Qian

Leuci Francesca

Tu Shu Ting
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POL
UKR
CHN
IRI
RUS
ITA
FRA
FRA
POL
FRA
UKR
RUS
POL
TPE
IRI
ITA
RUS
ITA
RUS
RUS
HUN
POL
FRA
IRI
CHN
POL
POL
FRA
RUS
FRA
ITA
CHN
IRI
POL
RUS
IRI
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CHN
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ITA
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ITA
TPE
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324
270
269
269
269
267
655
611
261
382
256
255
253
250
250
245
245
243
242
241
239
239
462
238
238
237
268
320
229
358
227
226
226
225
224
216
433
209
207
402
201
201
201
200
198
198
196
195
195
195
194
277
190
190
188
376
185
185
181

272
270
269
269
269
267
264
264
261
258
256
255
253
250
250
245
245
243
242
41
239
239
238
238
238
237
234
231
229
228
227
226
226
225
224
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200
198
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195
195
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185
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115
116
17
118
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120
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122
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125
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127
128
129
130
131
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133
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136
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142
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144
145
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
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159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
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173

109
110
111
112
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
40
122
123
124
125
28
127
215
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
137
138
51
140
204
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
155
156
157
159
160
161
163
164
165
166
26
224
167
168

-6
-6
-6
-6
-6
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5

-5
-5
-5
-5
-103
-5
82
-6
-6
-6
-6
-6
-6
-6
-6
-5
-5

-5
58
-6
-6
-6
-6
-6
-6
-6
-6
-6
-6
-6
-6
-6
-5
-5
-5
-4
-4
-4
-3
-3
-3
-3

53
-5
-5

2050910006347
2030910003477
2061460000138
2050670005887
2900410003923
2050870005713
2051780004608
2090410006685
2061460006912
2900410006611
2030870006777
2020910002397
2020670000380
2041700000550
2040670005888
2900410003624
2051510003309
2030870005699
2080910006332
2030670003363
2030670005766
2020670002932
2070870005691
2080410006686
2040670005960
2070870005697
2070410006687
2050910005424
2900410004023
2020910002406
2020870003789
2060910005444
2030910001788
2070910000670
2051510000045
2060670000443
2040870006778
2070410006688
2091460004243
2900410006613
2050910005437
2070870005701
2040670002934
2030870005695
2050910005496
2030870006779
2060910005417
2900410001193
2080870006780
2061460001088
2030670002584
2030870006781
2111460006433
2030870006782
2060670004845
2021510001968
2050910005442
2030910006443
2070870006783

Speed Junior Women

Pavanello Michela
Didoni Martina
Wojtkiewicz Ania
Panel Jeanne

Gao Ming Tian
Rahmanbeighi Helen
Lu Wei Hsuan

Da Zi Yi

Babiel Lidia

Zhao Chen Xi

Salmani Mameghan Mobina

Mozzali Sacha
Trains Emilie

Gomez Llara
Barbier Jeanne
Zhou Qing Rui
Lebedeva Arina
Chaji Mahdie

Piva Aurora

Sauget Maxence
Dupouy Jeanne
Baty Elea
Sadeghian Zahra
Chen Ying Tong
Vincent Ambre
Mehrnejhad Ayda
Hao Si Ming

Di Grazia Ilaria
Zhang Si Xia

Paoli Sofia

Nasr Esfahani Setayesh
Morri Lucrezia
Guslandi [laria
Coloprisca Giorgia
Bogdanova Sofia

De Voort Albane
Rahgozar Masoomeh
Qin Yi Han

Uchman Wiktoria
Liu Shang Xian
Lencioni Ilaria
Ahmadi Sare
Bernela Julie

Rayat Shakiba

Milani Giulia

Zamani Sede Maryam
Bechelli Chiara

Xu Yi Tong
Khaleghi Hesari Mahtab
Chomontowska Julia
Toullec Pauline
Behnezhad Nastaran
Jablonska Lili

Donya Maleki
Canterranne Louna
Vinogradova Sofia
Medda Cecilia
Berra Emma
Asghari Ghazal
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ITA
POL
FRA
CHN
IRI
TPE
CHN
POL
CHN
IRI
ITA
FRA
ESP
FRA
CHN
RUS
IRI
ITA
FRA
FRA
FRA
IRI
CHN
FRA
IRI
CHN
ITA
CHN
ITA
IRI
ITA
ITA
ITA
RUS
FRA
IRI
CHN
POL
CHN
ITA
IRI
FRA
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ITA
CHN
IRI
POL
FRA
IRI
POL
IRI
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ITA
ITA
IRI
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181
181
180
180
180
176
176
176
175
173
173
173
172
172
172
170
170
170
169
348
263
211
167
167
164
164
164
164
162
162
162
162
161
161
161
254
159
159
158
157
157
157
345
156
156
154
154
153
153
153
151
151
150
150
235
149
149
149
149

181
181
180
180
180
176
176
176
175
173
173
173
172
172
172
170
170
170
169
168
168
168
167
167
164
164
164
164
162
162
162
162
161
161
161
160
159
159
158
157
157
157
156
156
156
154
154
153
153
153
151
151
150
150
149
149
149
149
149



174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
1
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-5
-4
-4
-4
-3
-3
-3
-3
-2
-2
-2
-2
-2
-2
-2
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1

Speed Junior Women

Okuszko Anastazja

Li Yan Ling

Ghasemi Pashaki Anahita
Doveri Virginia
Rivoalen Klervi

Shi Meng Han fi%&
Parmin Mokhles Aabadi Farahani
Carmignani Giulia
Yasamin Mohammadi
Shariatmadar Tehrani Hadis
Rahgozar Zahra
Jahanfar Sahar
Jahanfar Maedeh
Doveri Rebecca
Kociszewska Natalia
Gonzalez De La Torre Maria
Mastromei Francesca
De Voort Margaux
Miletto Aude

Simon Touroumire Eva
Romano Aurora

Jin Zi Yue

Ropars Annaig

Boissy Manon

Lin Man Qian #¥&=F
Amiotte-Suchet Laura
Blin Lisa

Wang Shi Yan
Burasovitch Mayrin
Wang Yu Xuan
Wieczorek Emilia
Quillevere Celia
Arzur Chimene
Mazouz Kalyssa
Lafon—-Lajmi Helena
Appriou Floriane
Jimenez Olga
Hauchecorne Coline
Merle Alaia

Vitarelli Sabrina
Jezequel Clara
Delhomme Lou—-Anne
Bielecka Maja
Corvellec Clarisse
Laurin Leonie
Sobczyk Oliwia
Plotskaya Marta

Zilli Anais
Lobaczewska Tola
Ermeneux Maelia
Dupe Laure

Morel Helea

Maurice Elise
Champion Melissa
Hliambotskaya Alisa
Ravaine Carla

Hameau Mailys
Decataldo Federica
Jeandel Maeve
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POL
TPE
IRI
ITA
FRA
CHN
IRI
ITA
IRI
IRI
IRI
IRI
IRI
ITA
POL
ESP
ITA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA
CHN
FRA
FRA
CHN
FRA
FRA
CHN
FRA
CHN
POL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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FRA
ITA
FRA
FRA
POL
FRA
FRA
POL
BLR
FRA
POL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BLR
FRA
FRA
ITA
FRA
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148
148
148
148
147
147
147
147
146
146
146
146
146
145
144
144
143
142
141
141
141
141
140
139
137
136
135
133
131
130
127
126
126
126
125
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124
123
122
122
121
121
121
120
119
118
118
117
117
116
115
115
114
113
113
112
112
112
11



Speed Junior Women

233 Denasiewicz Kalinka POL 2 11
234 Cadelano Carola ITA 1 110
235 Hoorelbeck Charline FRA 3 109
236 Roux Angelina FRA 6 108
237 Sarkissian Eva FRA 4 108
238 Skaba Emilia POL 1 108
239 Le Hir Oceane FRA 3 108
240 Denasiewicz Lilianna POL 2 108
241 Uchowicz Olga POL 1 107
242 Rosa Brusin Arianna ITA 1 107
243 Lopez Chiara FRA 5 106
244 Meignen Elyn FRA 4 106
245 Sobczak Aleksandra POL 1 106
246 Lamarque Elise FRA 5 105
247 Kacprzak Monika POL 1 105
248 Simon Anaelle FRA 5 104
249 Nieto Merino Adriana ESP 2 104
250 Matika Ola POL 1 104
251 Pujol Arbaudie Zoe FRA 5 103
252 Denasiewicz Malwinka POL 2 103
253 Coz Tifany FRA 3 103
254 Roquette Myrtille FRA 2 102
255 Delalande Lila FRA 2 102
256 Chabert Maeva FRA 2 102
257 Fouache-Letellier Lilou FRA 4 101
258 Hoorelbeck Roxane FRA 3 101
259 Gatkowska Natalia POL 1 101
260 Desfete Pauline FRA 2 101
261 Urbina Estela CHI 1 100
262 Sierra Cruz Laura Alejandra MEX 1 100
263 Concha Annie PER 1 100
264 Bordet—-Vicente Mary FRA 3 100
265 Bevillon Emma FRA 2 100
266 Aleksieva Siyana BUL 1 100
267 Nykiel Ewa POL 1 99
268 Gerboles Balmaseda Silvia ESP 2 99
269 Benard Mathilde FRA 3 99
270 Fleurant Maelle FRA 5 98
271 Vadant Emma FRA 2 98
272 Babin Aurore FRA 2 98
273 Bruguera Lola FRA 5 97
274 Petitgas Lou—Anne FRA 5 96
275 Venec Abie FRA 4 96
276 Malaurie Hannah FRA 4 96
277 Zwiazkiewicz Trala Amelia POL 1 926
278 Petitgas Clara FRA 2 96
279 Babinsky Marie FRA 4 95
280 Wraéblewska Urszula POL 1 95
281 Rodriguez Riolobos Lucia ESP 2 95
282 De Tournelle Julia POL 1 94
283 Polak Julia POL 1 93
284 Riffaut Camille FRA 2 92
285 Jalabert Annaee FRA 3 91
286 Berthe Marie—-Alice FRA 2 91
287 Krugliak Alexandra UKR 1 89
288 Luengo Mate Isabel ESP 2 88
289 Lelek Aleksandra POL 1 88
290 Solano Valencia Lucia ESP 2 87
291 Morentin Hierro Laura ESP 2 87
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292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
31
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
33
332
333
334
335
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337
338
339

-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1

-2
-2
-2
-2
-2
-2

-3
-3
-3
-3
-3
-3
-3
-3
-3
-3
-3
-3
-3
-3
-3
-3
-3
-3
-3
-3
-2
-2
-2
-2
-2
-2
-2
-2

Speed Junior Women

Yuchormanska Elitsa
Urbina Paula

Robinson Ellie -Mai
Jaeken Nina
Hernandez Colin Cecilia
Fuller Rhianna

Favrel Cleo

Carriel Valery
Jezequel Oceane
Kovacs Boglarka

Le Goff Nolwenn
Rohel Axell

Jacquet Zoe

Drag Pola

Le Duc Laure
Pugachyova Alisa
Cieplak Laura

Bescond Lou

Morel Lila

Arzur Sybille

Vela Farfan Rosa Maria
Tafur Grace

Sarabia Maite

Reyes Pacheco Minerva Simoneq
Napieracz Klara
Rouleau Emmy

Nowak Milena

Martin Pedrera Rebeca
Pouliquen Ines
Navasardian Veronika
Salmina Yelizaveta
Kuzma Zuzanna
Gatkowska Justyna
Carpentier Lilou
Cortejoso Sanchez Julia
Prado Valentina

Pozos Rangel Ximena
Paparrigopoulou Irofili
Bachiller Diaz Marina
Chatelin Morganne
Simon Charlotte

Veloz Gianella
Rodriguez Morollon Blanca
Pozos Rangel Alejandra
Pauchet Flavie
Estupinan Niurka
Boissinot Ines

Pino Dorantes Mariem
Pérez Sanchez Julia
Marcos Iglesias Berta
Dimitrova Lora
Sabourin Manon
Ordonez Ambar

Lopez Prieto Alicia
Karlsson Vilda
Bernaez Keysi
Andreetti Juliette
Pavlova Nicol

Maggini Sara
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BUL
CHI
GBR
BEL
MEX
GBR
FRA
ECU
FRA
HUN
FRA
FRA
FRA
POL
FRA
RUS
POL
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
ECU
CHI
MEX
POL
FRA
POL
ESP
FRA
RUS
RUS
POL
POL
FRA
ESP
ECU
MEX
GRE
ESP
FRA
FRA
ECU
ESP
MEX
FRA
ECU
FRA
MEX
ESP
ESP
BUL
FRA
ECU
ESP
BUL
VEN
FRA
BUL
ITA
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351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403

405
406
407
408
409

-3
-282
-4
-4
-4
-4
-4
-4
-4
-285
-5
-5
-5

-6
-6
-6

-7
-7
-7
-7
-7
-7
-7
-7
-7
-7
-7

-8
-8

-9
-9

-9
-9
-9

Speed Junior Women

Legrand Amandine
Lazaruk Elina
Mekhtieva Latifa
Leon Lilou
Smirnova Anastasia
Gitton Anaelle

Cano Martinez Laura
Komissarova Maria
Villarejo Herranz Laura
Utkina Anastasia
Rougier Jeanne
Nesseler Finja

Fernandez Fernandez Andrea

Bustamante Danna
Quemener Lou-Ann
Schneegass Jule

Sanz Quintanilla Alarcos
Ramos Luna

Freijeiro Lépez Alba
Coutand Laura

Briot Noelie

Bourreau Juliette
Viogne Lucie

Torre Del Reino Paula
Schmidt Hannah

Prot Emmie

Petit Emilie

Pavlova Kristina
Nechaeva Sofia
Moretti Nicole
Lefebvre Chloe
Domenge Marie
Balderrama Isabel
Afanaseva Margarita
Morozova Maria
Revollo Gabriela

Reis Emely

Lafargue Xana
Hernanz Ampudia Alba
Zeballos Sharon

Rojas Raysa

Morales Araceli
Molinaro Angelica
Gonzéalez Iglesias Sara
Fleisinger Yasmin
Roger Tessa

Masson Alycia
Marsault Julie

Grosso Ruano Lola
Bailly Aurore

Tyurina Arina
Rutkowska Aleksandra
Lainser Fanny
Carneros Rodriguez Nerea
Cadu Marion

Balaguer Moya Agatha
Granier Lucile
Fedotova Sofia

Dados Natalia

Page 33

FRA
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RUS
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RUS
ESP
RUS
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ESP
BOL
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GER
ESP
BOL
ESP
FRA
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GER
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FRA
BOL
RUS
RUS
BOL
GER
FRA
ESP
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ESP
GER
FRA
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ESP
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RUS
POL
FRA
ESP
FRA
ESP
FRA
RUS
POL
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410
411
412
413
414
415
416
47
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429

Speed Junior Women

Balducci Alice

Terenzi Matilde

Sikora Klaudia

Portier Camille

Poisson Camille
Pennanguer Maelys
Murat Romane

Guerrero Rubio Claudia
Bertrand-Merias Clea
Soubigou Loann
Nespoux Lola

Fleury Caroline

Faria Ornella
Evangelista Moral Africa
Camazén Acebedo Nayara
Wolff Oceane

Thepaut Adele

Solo De Zaldivar Cristina
Presnyakova Alexandra
Garayo Serna Claudia
Corroyer Melina
Bourguet Anouk
Yoon-Rabehasaina Marie
Vela Farfan Elena
Ugolini Giulia

Seite Louisa

Kulakova Diana

Koczela Katarzyna
Blanchard Elly

Barriga Quaglino Leire
Bajer Hanna

Siniuk Martyna

Jaramillo Vargas Valentina
Dobbelaere Locklane
Burok Snezhanna
Alvarez Caneiro Andrea
Zhulimova Alexandra
Vasilchenko Veronika
Tuffet Selene

Benito Pinillos Elsa
Artemyeva Ksenia
Mescoff Gwladys
Gonzalez De Campos Lucia
Travina Ksenia
Reghenas Margot
Gervais Andrea

Le Bourhis Louise
Gonzalez Palomo Natalia
Dobrolezha Olesia
Bonnet Alex

Serradilla Rebate Sofia
Martiny Cyrielle
L'Hostis Mellier Ilan
Trujillo Garcia—Madrid Celia
Schipalova Viktoria
Pichon Maélie

Marie Eva

Lisiecka Hanna

Zimina Ksenia

Page 34

ITA
SMR
POL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
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RUS
ESP
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RUS
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FRA
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RUS
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FRA
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FRA
FRA
POL
RUS
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39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
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32
32
3N
3N
3
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
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470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483

485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493

495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503

505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523

457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
47
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511

2041510007483
2090670007192
2110670007373
2100670007520
2080670007521
2080670005907
2101510004725
2060670007306
2060670001004
2130670006154
2101510006501
2070670007307
2111510007526
2080670007522
2130670007374
2060670005935
2080670006090
2060670007308
2120670007375
2111510006271
2060670007301
2060670005936
2100670006457
2111510007528
2070670007186
2070670006151
2111510007532
2110670007376
2090670005589
2100670006812
2060670006034
2101510005471
2120670007191
2101510007533
2070670004847
2111510007534
2110670007309
2101510007527
2060670006452
2101510007535
2080670005900
2111510006493
2111510007536
2111510007474
2080670005902
2100670005939
2090670007310
2900670004355
2080670007158
2110670007311
2100670007188
2080670007190
2110670007312
2080670007380
2100670007379

Speed Junior Women

Pimenova Viktoria
Le Goff Maiwenn
Seguret—Gris Lara
Jolly Emmanuelle
Szyman Elona
Senant Ines
Sarbeeva Kira
Hay-Brunagel Enya
Faria Edwina
Assailly Zoe
Vedenina Anna
Poullelaouen Bleuenn
Golysheva Elizaveta
Chevalier Angele
Burot Alois

Guillet Justine
Chantecaille Clea
Boulic Louann
Barrault Zora
Afonaseva Yevgenia
Wisznewski Alicia
Guillet Eloise
Fernandes Lana
Elistratova Maria
Bolle Lou

Assailly Eryne
Volkova Sofia
Lebois Sarah—Marie
Desnoes Cyrielle
Corvellec Gwenaelle
Aupy Emma
Saralidze Sofia
Boulic Camille
Astarkina Sofia
Aime Lola
Kudymova Sofia
Menes Clemence
Kharlamova Maria
Girard Sarah
Vasilchenko Ekaterina
Nicolas Charline
Mironova Miroslava
Presniakova Sofia
Kariakina Arina
Mignon Ines

Cazin Iris

Nazaraly Eileen
Alami Lina

Saussey Hanaé
Colas Rozenn
Reucheron Apolline
Feger Maelline
Colin Clementine
Martin Oceane
Seigneuret Roxane
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